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SEPTEMBER 

Thu Sep 5, 2019 

7:30pm   Board of Trustees  

Fri Sep 6, 2019 

7:30pm   Shabbat Service & Birthday Blessing  

Sat Sep 7, 2019 

10:30am   Shabbat Service & Bat Mitzvah of Piper Levin  

5pm SHASTY beach Havdallah 

Sun Sep 8, 2019 

9am   1st day of Religious School  

11am   1st day of Religious School  

11am   A Taste of Judaism  

Mon Sep 9, 2019 

6pm   Religious School 7th -10th grade  

7:30pm SHASTY Ice cream social 

Thu Sep 12, 2019 

4pm   Religious School 3rd-6th grade  

Fri Sep 13, 2019 

7:30pm   Shabbat Service Cantor Barbara Ostfeld - 

Guest  

7:30pm   Sat Sep 14, 2019 

10:30am   Shabbat Service Bar Mitzvah Matthew Short  

7pm   Music Event at Lightkeepers Where: Light Keepers 

House  

Sun Sep 15, 2019 

9am   Religious School Pre k - 3rd grade  

9am   Sisterhood Brunch & Kickoff Event  

11am   A Taste of Judaism  

11am   Religious School 4th - 6th grade 

1pm SHASTY apple picking  

 

Mon Sep 16, 2019 

10:30am   Linden Ponds Study  

6pm   Religious School 7th -10th grade  

7:30pm SHASTY Board meeting 

Tues Sep 17, 2019 

7pm Rabbi Steven Bob author of Jonah and the 

Meaning of Our Lives  

Thu Sep 19, 2019 

4pm   Religious School 3rd-6th grade  

Fri Sep 20, 2019 

7:30pm   Shabbat Service  

Sat Sep 21, 2019 

10:30am   Shabbat Service Bar Mitzvah Evan Schneider  

3:30pm   Selichot Movie Best of Enemies  

5:30pm   Change of Torah Covers & Drumming 

6:30pm   Dinner and Discussion  

Sun Sep 22, 2019 

9am   60th Brunch Program   

9am   Religious School Pre k - 3rd grade  

11am   A Taste of Judaism  

11am   Religious School 4th - 6th grade  

Mon Sep 23, 2019 

6pm   Religious School 7th -10th grade  

Thu Sep 26, 2019 

4pm   Religious School 3rd-6th grade  

Fri Sep 27, 2019 

7:30pm   Shabbat Service 6th grade Kiddush  

Sat Sep 28, 2019 

10:30am   Shabbat Service  
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Sun Sep 29, 2019 

7:30pm   Erev Rosh Hashanah Service  

Mon Sep 30, 2019 

9am   Rosh Hashanah Children’s Service  

10:30am   Rosh Hashanah Service  

1:30pm   Tashlich @ Hingham Harbor  

 

OCTOBER  

Tue Oct 1, 2019 

10:30am   Rosh Hashanah 2nd Day followed by lunch  

6pm NAMI Family Support Group 

Thu Oct 3, 2019 

4pm   Religious School 3rd-6th grade  

7:30pm   Board of Trustees meeting Zoom  

Fri Oct 4, 2019 

7:30pm   Shabbat Service & Birthday Blessing  

Sat Oct 5, 2019 

10:30am   Shabbat Service  

Sun Oct 6, 2019 

9am   Religious School Pre k - 3rd grade  

11am   Religious School 4th - 6th grade  

Mon Oct 7, 2019 

6pm   Religious School 7th -10th grade  

6:30pm   Samaritans program for adults & 9th and 10th  

7:30pm SHASTY board meeting 

Tue Oct 8, 2019 

7:30pm   Kol Nidre  

Wed Oct 9, 2019 Yom Kippur 

 9am   Children's Service  

10:30am   Morning Service  

1:30pm   Discussion:Mahloket Matters  

3:30pm   Afternoon Service  

4:30pm   Yizkor Service  

5:30pm   Neilah followed by Break the Fast  

Thu Oct 10, 2019 

4pm   Religious School 3rd-6th grade  

Fri Oct 11, 2019 

7:30pm   Shabbat Service  

Sat Oct 12, 2019 

9:15am   Sukkot @ Norwell Nature Center  

9:15am SHASTY  at Norwell Nature Center 

No Shabbat Service @ CSS 

Sun Oct 13, 2019 Erev Sukkot 

No Religious School  

Mon Oct 14, 2019   Office Closed  

No Religious School  

Tue Oct 155, 2019 

6pm NAMI Family Support Group 

Thu Oct 17, 2019 

No Religious School  

Fri Oct 18, 2019 

7:30pm   Shabbat Service  

Sat Oct 19, 2019 

10:30am   Shabbat Service  

Sun Oct 20, 2019 

9am   Religious School Pre k - 3rd grade  

10:30am   Consecration Service  

11:30am   Simchat Torah Celebration and lunch  

Mon Oct 21, 2019   Shmini Atzeret 

 Office Closed  
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10:30am   Yizkor Service & Plaque Dedication followed 

by light lunch. RSVP required 

Tue Oct 22 or 29 TBD 

7pm Sisterhood program Introduction to Understanding 

Addiction 

Fri Oct 25, 2019 

7:30pm   Shabbat Service 5th grade Kiddush  

Sat Oct 26, 2019 

10:30am   Shabbat Service  

Sun Oct 27, 2019 

9am   Religious School Pre k - 3rd grade  

9am 2nd & 3rd  grade Family Ed Program 

11am   Religious School 4th - 6th grade  

Mon Oct 28, 2019 

6pm   Religious School 7th -10th grade  

7:30pm   Adult Education Mahloket Matters  

7:30pm SHASTY board meeting 

Thu Oct 31, 2019 

3:30pm   Religious School 3rd-6th grade  

NOVEMBER 

Fri Nov 1, 2019 

7:30pm   Shabbat Service & Birthday Blessing  

Sat Nov 2, 2019 

9am   Kiddushat Shabbat  

10:30am   Shabbat Service  

7:30pm   On the Chocolate Trail Event With Rabbi 

Deborah Printz  

Sun Nov 3, 2019 

9am   Religious School Pre k - 3rd grade  

9:30am   On the Chocolate Trail - Socially Responsible 

Chocolate Breakfast & Lecture  

11am   Religious School 4th - 6th grade  

Mon Nov 4, 2019 

6pm   Religious School 7th -10th grade  

7:30pm   Adult Education Mahloket Matters  

Tue Nov 5, 2019 

6pm NAMI Family Support Group 

Thu Nov 7, 2019 

4pm   Religious School 3rd-6th grade  

Fri Nov 8, 2019 

7:30pm   Shabbat Service  

Sat Nov 9, 2019 

10:30am   Shabbat Service Bar Mitzvah Daniel Dreyfus  

Sun Nov 10, 2019 

 No Religious School  

Mon Nov 11, 2019   Office Closed  

No Religious School  

Thu Nov 14, 2019 

No Religious School  

Fri Nov 15, 2019 

7:30pm   Shabbat Service  

Sat Nov 16, 2019 

9am   7th grade Shabbaton  

10:30am   Shabbat Service  

Sun Nov 17, 2019 

9am   Religious School Pre k - 3rd grade  

9am K & 1st grade Family Ed Program 

11am   Religious School 4th - 6th grade  

11am 5th grade Family Ed Program 

3pm Movie: The Invisibles 

Mon Nov 18, 2019 

6pm   Religious School 7th -10th grade  
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Tue Nov 19,2019 

6pm NAMI Family Support Group 

Thu Nov 21, 2019 

4pm   Religious School 3rd-6th grade  

Fri Nov 22, 2019 

7:30pm   Shabbat Service 4th grade Kiddush  

Sat Nov 23, 2019 

10:30am   Shabbat Service  

Sun Nov 24, 2019 

9am Sisterhood Craft Fair  

9am   Religious School Pre k - 3rd grade  

9:15am   Drop in Book Club- 

 Antisemitism by Deborah E. Lipstadt  

11am   Religious School 4th - 6th grade  

Mon Nov 25, 2019 

6pm   Religious School 7th -10th grade  

Wed Nov 27, 2019 

7pm   Interfaith Service @ Olde Ship  

Fri Nov 29, 2019 

7:30pm   Shabbat Service  

Sat Nov 30, 2019 

10:30am   Shabbat Service  

DECEMBER 

Sun Dec 1, 2019 

No Religious School 

9am   60th Brunch Program  

Mon Dec 2, 2019 

6pm   Religious School 7th -10th grade  

Tue Dec 3, 2019 

6pm NAMI Family Support Group 

Thu Dec 5, 2019 

4pm   Religious School 3rd-6th grade  

Fri Dec 6, 2019 

7:30pm   Shabbat Service & Birthday Blessing  

Sat Dec 7, 2019 

10:30am   Shabbat Service & 6th grade L'Kulam 5th 

grade sponsors Kiddush  

Sun Dec 8, 2019 

9am   Religious School Pre k - 3rd grade  

11am   Religious School 4th - 6th grade  

11am 4th grade Family Ed Program 

Mon Dec 9, 2019 

6pm   Religious School 7th -10th grade  

Thu Dec 12, 2019 

4pm   Religious School 3rd-6th grade  

Fri Dec 13, 2019 

7:30pm   Shabbat Service  

Sat Dec 14, 2019 

9am   KIDushat Shabbat  

10:30am   Shabbat Service  

Sun Dec 15, 2019 

9am   Religious School Pre k - 3rd grade  

11am   Religious School 4th - 6th grade  

?am Brunch & Movie: Heading Home 

Mon Dec 16, 2019 

10:30am   Linden Ponds Study Calendar:  

6pm   Religious School 7th -10th grade  

Tue Dec 17, 2019 

6pm NAMI Family Support Group 

Thu Dec 19, 2019 
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4pm   Religious School 3rd-6th grade  

Fri Dec 20, 2019 

7:30pm   Shabbat Service  

Sat Dec 21, 2019 

10:30am   Shabbat Service  

4pm   Chanukah Concert with Noah Aronson  

Sun Dec 22, 2019 

 No Religious School  

5:30pm   1st Night of Chanukah Party  

Mon Dec 23, 2019 

No Religious School  

Thu Dec 26, 2019 

No Religious School  

Fri Dec 27, 2019 

7:30pm   Shabbat Service  

Sat Dec 28, 2019 

10:30am   Shabbat Service  

Sun Dec 29, 2019 

No Religious School  

Mon Dec 30, 2019 

No Religious School  

Tue Dec 31, 2019 

7:30pm   New Year’s Eve Party ? 

JANUARY 

Wed Jan 1, 2020 

11am   New Year’s Day Family Brunch  

Thu Jan 2, 2020 

No Religious School  

Fri Jan 3, 2020 

7:30pm   Shabbat Service & Birthday Blessing  

Sat Jan 4, 2020 

9am   Kiddushat Shabbat  

10:30am   Shabbat Service  

Sun Jan 5, 2020 

9am   Religious School Pre k - 3rd grade  

11am   Religious School 4th - 6th grade  

Mon Jan 6, 2020 

6pm   Religious School 7th -10th grade  

Tue Jan 7, 2020 

6pm NAMI Family Support Group 

Thu Jan 9, 2020 

4pm   Religious School 3rd-6th grade  

Fri Jan 10, 2020 

7:30pm   Shabbat Service 3rd grade Kiddush  

Sat Jan 11, 2020 

9am   7th grade Shabbaton  

10:30am   Shabbat Service  

Sun Jan 12, 2020 

9am   60th Brunch Program - Rabbi Stephen Karol - 

Speaker  

9am   Religious School Pre k - 3rd grade  

11am   Religious School 4th - 6th grade  

Mon Jan 13, 2020 

  10:30am  Possible Linden Ponds Study  

6pm   Religious School 7th -10th grade  

Thu Jan 16, 2020 

4pm   Religious School 3rd-6th grade  

Fri Jan 17, 2020 

7:30pm   Shabbat Service  

Sat Jan 18, 2020 
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10:30am   Shabbat Service  

Sun Jan 19, 2020 

No Religious School  

Mon Jan 20, 2020 

No Religious School  

Tue Jan 21, 2020 

6pm NAMI Family Support Group 

Thu Jan 23, 2020 

No Religious School  

Fri Jan 24, 2020 

7:30pm   Shabbat Service  

Sat Jan 25, 2020 

10:30am   Shabbat Service  

Sun Jan 26, 2020 

9am   Religious School Pre k - 3rd grade  

9am 6th grade B’nai Mitzvah Kallah 

11am   Religious School 4th - 6th grade  

3pm Movie: Fig Tree 

Mon Jan 27, 2020 

6pm   Religious School 7th -10th grade  

Tue Jan 28, 2020 

7pm Sisterhood Book Discussion-  

Inheritance by Dani Shapiro  

Thu Jan 30, 2020 

4pm   Religious School 3rd-6th grade  

Fri Jan 31, 2020 

7:30pm   Shabbat Service  

FEBRUARY 

Sat Feb 1, 2020 

9am   Kiddushat Shabbat  

10:30am   Shabbat Service  

Sun Feb 2, 2020 

9am   Religious School Pre k - 3rd grade  

11am   Religious School 4th - 6th grade  

Mon Feb 3, 2020 

6pm   Religious School 7th -10th grade  

 

Tue Feb 4, 2020 

6pm NAMI Family Support Group 

Thu Feb 6, 2020 

4pm   Religious School 3rd-6th grade  

Fri Feb 7, 2020 

7:30pm   Shabbat Service & Birthday Blessing  

Sat Feb 8, 2020 

10:30am   Shabbat Service & 5th grade L'Kulam 4th 

grade sponsore Kiddush 

Sun Feb 9, 2020 

9am   60th Brunch Program  

9am   Religious School Pre k - 3rd grade  

11am   Religious School 4th - 6th grade  

Mon Feb 10, 2020 

10:30am Possible Linden Ponds Study  

6pm   Religious School 7th -10th grade  

Thu Feb 13, 2020 

4pm   Religious School 3rd-6th grade  

Fri Feb 14, 2020 

7:30pm   Shabbat Service  

Sat Feb 15, 2020 

10:30am   Shabbat Service  

Sun Feb 16, 2020 
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 No Religious School  

Mon Feb 17, 2020 

 No Religious School  

Tue Feb 18,2020 

6pm NAMI Family Support Group 

Thu Feb 20, 2020 

No Religious School  

Fri Feb 21, 2020 

7:30pm   Shabbat Service  

Sat Feb 22, 2020 

10:30am   Shabbat Service  

Sun Feb 23, 2020 

No Religious School  

Mon Feb 24, 2020 

6pm   Religious School 7th -10th grade  

Thu Feb 27, 2020 

4pm   Religious School 3rd-6th grade  

Fri Feb 28, 2020    L’Taken   

7:30pm   Shabbat Service  

Sat Feb 29, 2020    L’Taken   

10:30am   Shabbat Service  

MARCH 

Sun Mar 1, 2020    L’Taken   

9am   Religious School Pre k - 3rd grade  

11am   Religious School 4th - 6th grade  

3pm Movie: 1945 

Mon Mar 2, 2020    L’Taken   

6pm   Religious School 7th -10th grade  

Tue Mar 3,2020 

6pm NAMI Family Support Group 

Thu Mar 5, 2020 

4pm   Religious School 3rd-6th grade  

Fri Mar 6, 2020 

6:30pm   9/10 Shabbat Dinner 9th & 10th grades 

7:30pm   L'takein Shabbat & Birthday Blessings  

Sat Mar 7, 2020 

10:30am   Shabbat Service & 4th grade L'Kulam 3rd 

grade sponsors Kiddush  

 

Sun Mar 8, 2020 

10:30am   Megilah Reading  

11am   Purim Carnival  

Mon Mar 9, 2020 Erev Purim  

6pm   Religious School 7th -10th grade  

Thu Mar 12, 2020 

4pm   Religious School 3rd-6th grade  

Fri Mar 13, 2020 

7:30pm   Shabbat Service  

Sat Mar 14, 2020 

10:30am   Shabbat Service Bat Mitzvah Ruth Dannison  

Sun Mar 15, 2020 

9am   60th Brunch Event  

9am   Religious School Pre k - 3rd grade  

11am   Religious School 4th - 6th grade  

Mon Mar 16, 2020 

10:30am   Linden Ponds Study  

6pm   Religious School 7th -10th grade  

Tue Mar 17, 2020 

6pm NAMI Family Support Group 

Thu Mar 19, 2020 
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4pm   Religious School 3rd-6th grade  

Fri Mar 20, 2020 

7:30pm   Sisterhood Lead Shabbat Service  

Sat Mar 21, 2020 

10:30am   Shabbat Service  

5pm   Family Havdalah  

Sun Mar 22, 2020 

9am   Religious School Pre k - 3rd grade  

10:30am   10th Grade Visit to Boston Holocaust 

Memorial  

11am   Religious School 4th - 6th grade  

Mon Mar 23, 2020 

6pm   Religious School 7th -10th grade  

Thu Mar 26, 2020 

4pm   Religious School 3rd-6th grade  

Fri Mar 27, 2020 

6:30pm   Dinner for Clergy and Presidents  

7:30pm   South Shore Union Service w Rabbi Rick Jacobs  

Sat Mar 28, 2020 

10:30am   Shabbat Service Bar Mitzvah Abram Dehner  

Sun Mar 29, 2020 

9am   Religious School Pre k - 3rd grade  

11am   Religious School 4th - 6th grade  

Mon Mar 30, 2020 

6pm   Religious School 7th -10th grade  

APRIL 

Thu Apr 2, 2020 

4pm   Religious School 3rd-6th grade  

Fri Apr 3, 2020 

7:30pm   Shabbat Service & Birthday Blessing  

Sat Apr 4, 2020 

10:30am   Shabbat Service & 3rd grade L'Kulam 1st & 2nd 

grade sponsor Kiddush 

Sun Apr 5, 2020 

9am   Religious School Pre k - 3rd grade  

11am   Religious School 4th - 6th grade  

Mon Apr 6, 2020 

6pm   Religious School 7th -10th grade  

Tue Apr 7, 2020 

6pm NAMI Family Support Group 

Wed Apr 8, 2020 Erev Pesach  

Thu Apr 9, 2020    Pesach 

No Religious School  

5:30pm   2nd Night Community Seder  

Fri Apr 10, 2020 

7:30pm   Shabbat Service  

Sat Apr 11, 2020 

10:30am   Shabbat Service  

Sun Apr 12, 2020 

9am   Religious School Pre k - 3rd grade  

11am   Religious School 4th - 6th grade  

Mon Apr 13, 2020 

6pm   Religious School 7th -10th grade  

Thu Apr 16, 2020 

No Religious School  

Fri Apr 17, 2020 

7:30pm   Shabbat Service  

Sat Apr 18, 2020 

10:30am   Shabbat Service  

Sun Apr 19, 2020 
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No Religious School  

3pm Movie: Shoelaces 

Mon Apr 20, 2020 

No Religious School  

Tue Apr 21, 2020 

6pm NAMI Family Support Group 

Thu Apr 23, 2020 

No Religious School  

Fri Apr 24, 2020 

7:30pm   Shabbat Service  

Sat Apr 25, 2020 

10:30am   Shabbat Service 

7pm Sisterhood Trivia Night  

Sun Apr 26, 2020 

No Religious School  

Mon Apr 27, 2020 

6pm   Religious School 7th -10th grade  

Thu Apr 30, 2020 

4pm   Religious School 3rd-6th grade  

MAY 

Fri May 1, 2020 

7:30pm   Shabbat Service & Birthday Blessing  

Sat May 2, 2020 

10:30am   Shabbat Service Bar Mitzvah Nathan Hildreth  

Sun May 3, 2020 

9am   Mitzvah Day. End of 60th anniversary year.  

Tue May 5, 2020 

6pm NAMI Family Support Group 

Mon May 4, 2020 

6pm   Religious School 7th -10th grade  

Thu May 7, 2020 

4pm   Religious School 3rd-6th grade  

Fri May 8, 2020 

7:30pm   Shabbat Service  

Sat May 9, 2020 

10:30am   Shabbat Service  

Sun May 10, 2020 

No Religious School  

Fri May 15, 2020 

7:30pm   Shabbat Service  

Sat May 16, 2020 

10:30am   Shabbat Service Bar Mitzvah Benjamin 

Walker  

5pm   Family Havdalah  

Sun May 17, 2020 

9am   Last Day of Religious School  

3pm Movie: Redemption 

Mon May 18, 2020 

10:30am   Linden Ponds Study 

Tue May 19, 2020 

6pm NAMI Family Support Group 

Fri May 22, 2020 

7:30pm   Shabbat Service  

Sat May 23, 2020 

10:30am   Shabbat Service  

Thu May 28, 2020 Erev Shavuot  

Fri May 29, 2020 

7:30pm   Shabbat Service/CONFIRMATION  

Sat May 30, 2020 

10:30am   Shabbat Service  



Congregation Sha’aray Shalom 
2019-2020 Calendar 

 
Sun May 31, 2020 

12pm   CSS ANNUAL MEETING Calendar:  

JUNE 

Mon Jun 1, 2020 

12pm   GOLF OUTING Calendar:  

Fri Jun 5, 2020 

7:30pm   Shabbat Service & Birthday Blessing  

Sat Jun 6, 2020 

10:30am   Shabbat Service  

Fri Jun 12, 2020 

7:30pm   Shabbat Service  

Sat Jun 13, 2020 

10:30am   Shabbat Service Bat Mitzvah Molly 

Bloomfield  

Mon Jun 15, 2020 

11am   Linden Ponds Study & Lunch  

Fri Jun 19, 2020 

7:30pm   Shabbat Service  

 

Sat Jun 20, 2020 

10:30am   Shabbat Service  

Fri Jun 26, 2020 

6pm Shabbat Service followed by BBQ sponsored by 

Rabbi & Saul Joseph 

Sat Jun 27, 2020 

No   Shabbat Service  


